Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Lence - (481670) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:08.73
:110.34
:110.41
:110.75
111.04
:111.36
111.59
:111.99
112.35
112.35
112.47
:113.20
113.42
116.26
116.46
:116.48
:116.83
:116.85
:118.19
118.22
:18.26
:119.70
:20.22
:26.38
:30.36

:32.51

WA Pts

525
490
489
482
476
469
465
457
450
450
448
435
431
385
382
381
376
376
357
356
356
337
330
264
231
215

Round

m I T T M I mMm ™M I I I I I I

m I I I

I

Date

10/07/16
25/05/15
25/05/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
11/04/15
08/03/15
03/04/15
31/01/16
31/01/16
07/02/15
08/06/14
06/07/14
08/02/14
18/04/14
21/12113
08/06/14
02/06/13
19/10/13
13/07/13
02/06/13
13/07/13
29/03/13
06/10/12
03/06/12
03/06/12

Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
ASA East Region Summer Championships
ASA East Region Summer Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

Northampton Spring Festival

Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
BGASA East Region Championships 2014

ASA East Region Inter County Championships
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
BGASA East Region Championships 2014
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Plymouth
Norwich
Plymouth
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedfordshire
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:08.73
:112.35
:112.35
:110.34
:110.41
:110.75
111.04
:111.36
:111.99
111.59
112,47
113.42
:113.20
:16.83
116.46
116.26
:116.48
118.19
:119.70
:118.22
116.85
:18.26
:20.22
:26.38
:30.36
:32.51

WA Pts
525
450
450
490
489
482
476
469
457
465
448
431
435
376
382
385
381

376
356
330
264
231

215

Round

r m T I I I mMm I mMm I I I

-n

I T m I T

Date

10/07/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
25/05/15
25/05/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
11/04/15
03/04/15
08/03/15
07/02/15
06/07/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
18/04/14
08/02/14
21/12113
19/10/13
13/07/13
13/07/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
29/03/13
06/10/12
03/06/12
03/06/12

Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
ASA East Region Summer Championships
ASA East Region Summer Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

Northampton Spring Festival

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
ASA East Region Inter County Championships
BGASA East Region Championships 2014
BGASA East Region Championships 2014

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

Corby
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

3
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1

1

1

1

1

1
Bedford SS 1

1
Bedford SS 1
Bedfordshire 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



