## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Chloe Lence - (481670) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level				
1:08.73	525	Н	10/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby		3				
1:10.34	490	F	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1				
1:10.41	489	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1				
1:10.75	482	F	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1				
1:11.04	476	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1				
1:11.36	469	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1				
1:11.59	465	Н	08/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1				
1:11.99	457	Н	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Bedford SS	1				
1:12.35	450	Н	31/01/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	1				
1:12.35	450	Н	31/01/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	1				
1:12.47	448	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1				
1:13.20	435	F	08/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1				
1:13.42	431	Н	06/07/14	ASA East Region Inter County Championships	Basildon	Bedfordshire	1				
1:16.26	385	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1				
1:16.46	382	Н	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1				
1:16.48	381	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1				
1:16.83	376	Н	08/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1				
1:16.85	376	F	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1				
1:18.19	357	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1				
1:18.22	356	Н	13/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Bedford SS	3				
1:18.26	356	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1				
1:19.70	337	F	13/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Bedford SS	3				
1:20.22	330	Н	29/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Bedford SS	1				
1:26.38	264	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1				
1:30.36	231	F	03/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1				
1:32.51	215	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1				

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.73	525	Н	10/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby		3
1:12.35	450	Н	31/01/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	1
1:12.35	450	Н	31/01/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	1
1:10.34	490	F	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:10.41	489	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:10.75	482	F	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
1:11.04	476	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
1:11.36	469	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
1:11.99	457	Н	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:11.59	465	Н	08/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
1:12.47	448	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:13.42	431	Н	06/07/14	ASA East Region Inter County Championships	Basildon	Bedfordshire	1
1:13.20	435	F	08/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:16.83	376	Н	08/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:16.46	382	Н	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:16.26	385	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:16.48	381	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
1:18.19	357	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
1:19.70	337	F	13/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Bedford SS	3
1:18.22	356	Н	13/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Bedford SS	3
1:16.85	376	F	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:18.26	356	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:20.22	330	Н	29/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:26.38	264	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
1:30.36	231	F	03/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:32.51	215	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS